
STANDARD PRICE LIST
DHL Freight Euroconnect Domestic
DHL Freight Home Delivery Domestic
DHL Freight Euroconnect International
DHL Freight Eurapid

Valid as of 1 September 2024

DOMESTIC AND INTERNATIONAL GROUPAGE
SHIPMENTS FOR ROAD FREIGHT



Product for palletized and groupage shipments offering
superior quality with highly reliable, cost efficient
door-to-door connections for business customers.

DHL Freight CZ s.r.o. reserves the right to change these price lists at any time. Prices do not include VAT, which will be charged according to applicable
legislation, without fuel surcharge and toll surcharge. Valid from 1 January 2024.

DHL Freight CZ s.r.o. reserves the right to charge an administrative fee of CZK 150 for false or misleading information regarding the dimensions
and weight of the shipment.

For current surcharges please visit https://www.dhl.com/cz-en/home/our-divisions/freight/customer-service/surcharges.html

*The price is calculated on the basis of the actual or volumetric weight of the consignment. The final price is always calculated from the data
with the higher value. Volumetric weight = Length x Width x Height (cm) / 4000.

MAXIMUM DIMENSIONS
400 cm (L) x 220 cm (W) x 220 cm (H)

INSURANCE
The price includes insurance

up to the value of the shipment
of CZK 500,000

MAXIMUM WEIGHT
Weight per item 800 kg,
per shipment 3 000 kg

DHL Freight Euroconnect Domestic
(BUSINESS-TO-BUSINESS)

DHL FREIGHT EUROCONNECT DOMESTIC

Price list for shipments 0,1 – 400 kg Price list for shipments 401 – 3 000 kg

Shipments
weight up to:*

CBM Zone 1 Zone 2 Zone 3 Zone 4

50 kg

100 kg

150 kg

200 kg

300 kg

400 kg

0,2 m³

0,4 m³

0,6 m³

0,8 m³

1,2 m³

1,6 m³

516

637

785

903

1146

1296

Zone 1 Zone 2 Zone 3 Zone 4

1594

1678

2006

2719

3464

4542

1986

2123

2566

3579

4796

6555

2246

2437

2987

4222

5638

7760

2445

2680

3334

4726

6294

8688

Prices in CZK / shipment.

687

858

1106

1310

1637

1839

641

789

998

1163

1458

1634

768

958

1226

1451

1802

2008

2 m³

2,8 m³

4 m³

6 m³

8 m³

12 m³

500 kg

700 kg

1 000 kg

1 500 kg

2 000 kg

3 000 kg

Shipments
weight up to:*

CBM



DHL Freight Home Delivery Domestic
(BUSINESS-TO-CUSTOMERS)

DHL FREIGHT EUROCONNECT DOMESTIC

Product for palletized and groupage shipments offering
superior quality with highly reliable, cost efficient
door-to-door connections for private customers.

MAXIMUM WEIGHT
Hmotnost kusu 800 kg / zásilky 3 000 kg

50 kg

100 kg

150 kg

200 kg

300 kg

400 kg

0,2 m³

0,4 m³

0,6 m³

0,8 m³

1,2 m³

1,6 m³

583

693

841

955

1199

1345

709

847

1054

1215

1511

1685

753

914

1163

1364

1689

1888

835

1013

1282

1503

1856

2058

2 m³

2,8 m³

4 m³

6 m³

8 m³

12 m³

1642

1720

2048

2764

3515

4591

2031

2165

2609

3624

4845

6604

2291

2478

3029

4267

5685

7808

2491

2722

3375

4772

6342

8737

500 kg

700 kg

1 000 kg

1 500 kg

2 000 kg

3 000 kg

MAXIMUM DIMENSIONS
400 cm (L) x 220 cm (W) x 220 cm (H)

INSURANCE
The price includes insurance

up to the value of the shipment
of CZK 500,000

Price list for shipments 0,1 – 400 kg Price list for shipments 401 – 3 000 kg

Shipments
weight up to:*

CBM Zone 1 Zone 2 Zone 3 Zone 4 Zone 1 Zone 2 Zone 3 Zone 4Shipments
weight up to:*

CBM

DHL Freight CZ s.r.o. reserves the right to change these price lists at any time. Prices do not include VAT, which will be charged according to applicable
legislation, without fuel surcharge and toll surcharge. Valid from 1 January 2024.

DHL Freight CZ s.r.o. reserves the right to charge an administrative fee of CZK 150 for false or misleading information regarding the dimensions
and weight of the shipment.

For current surcharges please visit https://www.dhl.com/cz-en/home/our-divisions/freight/customer-service/surcharges.html

*The price is calculated on the basis of the actual or volumetric weight of the consignment. The final price is always calculated from the data
with the higher value. Volumetric weight = Length x Width x Height (cm) / 4000.

Prices in CZK / shipment.



TRANSPORT ZONES
DHL FREIGHT EUROCONNECT DOMESTIC

Transport zones are determined on the basis of the distance between the district of receipt
of the consignment and the district in which the delivery address is located.
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Matrix of distances between districts*

*the table is for guidance only

Districts in the Czech Republic - list of used abbreviations

Chrudim
Pardubice
Svitavy
Ústí n. Orlicí

Děčín
Chomutov
Litoměřice
Luny
Most
Teplice
Ústí n. Labem

Česká Lípa
Jablonec n. Nisou
Liberec
Semily

CR
PU
SY
UO

DC
CV
LT
LN
MO
TP
UL

CL
JN
LI
SM

Region City Abbreviation Region City Abbreviation Region City Abbreviation Region City Abbreviation Region City Abbreviation
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České Budějovice
Český krumlov
Jindřichův Hradec
Písek
Prachatice
Strakonice
Tábor

Cheb
Karlovy Vary
Sokolov

Havíčkův Brod
Jihlava
Pelhřimov
Třebíč
Žďár nad Sázavou
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Hradec Králové
Jičín
Náchod
Rychnov n. Kněžnou
Trutnov

Jeseník
Olomouc
Prostějov
Přerov
Šumperk

Domažlice
Klatovy
Plzeň
Rokycany
Tachov
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Bruntál
Frýdek-Místek
Karviná
Nový Jičín
Opava
Ostrava

Blansko
Brno
Břeclav
Hodonín
Vyškov
Znojmo

Praha hl. m.
Praha východ
Praha západ

BR
FM
KI
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Kroměříž
Uherské hradiště
Vsetín
Zlín

Benešov
Beroun
Kladno
Kolín
Kutná Hora
Mělník
Mladá Boleslav
Nymburk
Příbram
Rakovník

KM
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Cash on delivery from the recipient in cash.
CASH ON DELIVERY

Available for DHL Freight Home Delivery Domestic (B2C).

Delivery of shipments to the floor with a maximum weight of 80 kg, with 1 piece max 50 kg.

DELIVERY TO FLOOR

Cash on delivery pricelist

Cash on delivery in CZK: Price in CZK:

1 000,–

5 000,–

20 000,–

50 000,–

100 000,–

125 000,–

80,–

80,–

80,–

80,–

80,–

80,–

The company DHL Freight CZ s.r.o. reserves the right to change
the above price lists at any time. Prices are without VAT, which will
be charged according to applicable legislation.

The maximum amount of late payment per shipment is
CZK 125,000. The maximum cash payment for cash on delivery
from one payer in one calendar day in the total cumulative amount
is CZK 270,000.

Price list Delivery to floor

Product: Prices in CZK:

Delivery to floor 280,–

The company DHL Freight CZ s.r.o. reserves the right to change
the above price lists at any time. Prices are without VAT, which will
be charged according to applicable legislation.

Collection for cash on delivery by credit card.

A fee of 1,4 % of the value of cash on delivery will be charged for the payment made by card.

CASH ON DELIVERY

VALUE ADDED SERVICES
DHL FREIGHT EUROCONNECT DOMESTIC



The service offers the removal of electrical waste to a collection yard.
Available for DHL Freight Home Delivery Domestic (B2C).

TAKEBACK OF ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT

Price list

Product: Prices in CZK:

Takeback 420,–

The company DHL Freight CZ s.r.o. reserves the right to change
the above price lists at any time. Prices are without VAT, which will
be charged according to applicable legislation

The service offers the return of documents attached to the shipment.
DOCUMENTS BACK

VALUE ADDED SERVICES
DHL FREIGHT EUROCONNECT DOMESTIC

When handing over the consignment, the documents are confirmed by the
consigneeand then delivered back to the sender's address

The shipment must be accompanied by an envelope with a label for delivery back
service and the prescribed address

Prices are calculated individually

The service offers europallet management.
PALLET MANAGEMENT

Available for both DHL Freight Euroconnect Domestic (B2B) 
and DHL Freight Home Delivery Domestic (B2C)

Prices are calculated individually



(in case Web application is used)
MANUAL ORDER ENTRY Price in CZK

90,–

MANUAL CORRECTION OF DATA
IN THE ORDER

Price in CZK

90,–

ISSUING A PAPER INVOICE
Price in CZK

90,–

Price in CZK

On request
LIST OF VALUE ADDED SERVICES

Delivery or pickup within the time window

Vehicle with tail-lift

Notification to the recipient

Return shipment service

Transport of dangerous goods

Proof of Delivery (POD)

Transportation insurance for shipments

Insurance exceeding the specified limit of 500,000 CZK

Delivery against documents (DAD)

Customs services

Go Green (CO2 reports)

Failed delivery attempt

Fixed Delivery Date

Cancellation of pickup on the requested pickup date

FEE FOR B2C SHIPMENT
Price in CZK

On request

VALUE ADDED SERVICES
INTERNATIONAL GROUPAGE SHIPMENTS



STAY IN CONTACT

ONE EMAIL OR PHONE NUMBER FOR ALL
YOUR REQUIREMENTS AND QUESTIONS

+420 239 018 222

DHLFreight.CZ@dhl.com

www.dhlfreight.cz


