

STANDARD PRICE LIST

DHL Freight Euroconnect Domestic
DHL Freight Home Delivery Domestic
DHL Freight Euroconnect International
DHL Freight Eurapid

Valid as of 1 September 2024





DHL Freight Euroconnect Domestic (BUSINESS-TO-BUSINESS)



Product for palletized and groupage shipments offering superior quality with highly reliable, cost efficient door-to-door connections for business customers.



MAXIMUM WEIGHT

Weight per item 800 kg, per shipment 3 000 kg



MAXIMUM DIMENSIONS

400 cm (L) x 220 cm (W) x 220 cm (H)



INSURANCE

The price includes insurance up to the value of the shipment of CZK 500,000

Price list for shipments 0,1 - 400 kg

Shipments weight up to:*	СВМ	Zone 1	Zone 2	Zone 3	Zone 4
50 kg	0,2 m³	516	641	687	768
100 kg	0,4 m³	637	789	858	958
150 kg	0,6 m³	785	998	1106	1226
200 kg	0,8 m³	903	1163	1310	1451
300 kg	1,2 m³	1146	1458	1637	1802
400 kg	1,6 m³	1296	1634	1839	2008

Price list for shipments 401 – 3 000 kg

Shipments weight up to:*	СВМ	Zone 1	Zone 2	Zone 3	Zone 4
500 kg	2 m³	1594	1986	2246	2445
700 kg	2,8 m³	1678	2123	2437	2680
1 000 kg	4 m³	2006	2566	2987	3334
1 500 kg	6 m³	2719	3579	4222	4726
2 000 kg	8 m³	3464	4796	5638	6294
3 000 kg	12 m³	4542	6555	7760	8688

Prices in CZK / shipment.

DHL Freight CZ s.r.o. reserves the right to change these price lists at any time. Prices do not include VAT, which will be charged according to applicable legislation, without fuel surcharge and toll surcharge. Valid from 1 January 2024.

DHL Freight CZ s.r.o. reserves the right to charge an administrative fee of CZK 150 for false or misleading information regarding the dimensions and weight of the shipment.

For current surcharges please visit https://www.dhl.com/cz-en/home/our-divisions/freight/customer-service/surcharges.html

^{*}The price is calculated on the basis of the actual or volumetric weight of the consignment. The final price is always calculated from the data with the higher value. Volumetric weight = Length x Width x Height (cm) / 4000.



DHL Freight Home Delivery Domestic (BUSINESS-TO-CUSTOMERS)



Product for palletized and groupage shipments offering superior quality with highly reliable, cost efficient door-to-door connections for private customers.



MAXIMUM WEIGHT

Hmotnost kusu 800 kg / zásilky 3 000 kg



MAXIMUM DIMENSIONS

400 cm (L) x 220 cm (W) x 220 cm (H)



INSURANCE

The price includes insurance up to the value of the shipment of CZK 500,000

Price list for shipments 0,1 - 400 kg

Shipments weight up to:*	СВМ	Zone 1	Zone 2	Zone 3	Zone 4
50 kg	0,2 m³	583	709	753	835
100 kg	0,4 m³	693	847	914	1013
150 kg	0,6 m³	841	1054	1163	1282
200 kg	0,8 m³	955	1215	1364	1503
300 kg	1,2 m³	1199	1511	1689	1856
400 kg	1,6 m³	1345	1685	1888	2058

Price list for shipments 401 - 3 000 kg

Shipments weight up to:*	СВМ	Zone 1	Zone 2	Zone 3	Zone 4
500 kg	2 m³	1642	2031	2291	2491
700 kg	2,8 m³	1720	2165	2478	2722
1 000 kg	4 m³	2048	2609	3029	3375
1 500 kg	6 m³	2764	3624	4267	4772
2 000 kg	8 m³	3515	4845	5685	6342
3 000 kg	12 m³	4591	6604	7808	8737

Prices in CZK / shipment.

DHL Freight CZ s.r.o. reserves the right to change these price lists at any time. Prices do not include VAT, which will be charged according to applicable legislation, without fuel surcharge and toll surcharge. Valid from 1 January 2024.

DHL Freight CZ s.r.o. reserves the right to charge an administrative fee of CZK 150 for false or misleading information regarding the dimensions and weight of the shipment.

For current surcharges please visit https://www.dhl.com/cz-en/home/our-divisions/freight/customer-service/surcharges.html

*The price is calculated on the basis of the actual or volumetric weight of the consignment. The final price is always calculated from the data with the higher value. Volumetric weight = Length x Width x Height (cm) / 4000.



TRANSPORT ZONES

Transport zones are determined on the basis of the distance between the district of receipt of the consignment and the district in which the delivery address is located.

					M	lat	rix	of (dis	tan	ice:	s b	etw	<i>i</i> ee	n d	list	rict	ts*								
	CB CK	PI ST PT	JH PE TA	ZR JI	ZN TR	UH HO BV	VY BK BM	PV ZL KM	AB	BE KL RA	BN PB	KO KH	ME MB NB	TP MO LN CV	DC UL LT	JN LI CL	FM OV KI	BR OP	JE OL SU	NJ PR VS	JC SM NA TU	HK UO RK PU	HB SY CR	DO	RO PM	KV SO CH
CB CK	1	1	1	1	2	3	2	3	2	2	1	2	2	2	2	3	3	3	3	3	2	2	2	2	2	2
PI ST PT	1	1	1	1	2	3	2	3	1	1	1	2	2	2	2	2	3	3	3	3	2	2	2	1	2	2
JH PE TA	1	1	1	1	1	2	2	2	1	1	1	1	1	2	2	2	3	3	2	2	2	2	1	2	2	2
ZR JI	1	2	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	2	1	1	1	2	2	2	2	2	1	2	1	1	1	2	2	3
ZN TR	2	2	1	1	1	1	1	1	2	2	2	1	2	3	3	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	1	3	2	3
UH HO BV	3	3	2	2	1	1	1	1	3	3	3	2	3	3	3	3	2	2	1	1	3	2	2	3	3	4
VY BK BM	2	2	2	2	1	1	1	1	2	3	2	2	2	3	3	2	2	1	1	1	2	1	1	3	3	3
PV ZL KM	3	3	2	2	1	1	1	1	3	3	3	2	3	3	3	3	1	1	1	1	2	2	1	3	3	4
AB	2	1	1	1	2	3	2	3	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	3	3	2	3	1	1	1	2	1	2
BE KL RA	2	1	1	1	2	3	3	3	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	3	3	3	3	2	2	2	1	1	1
BN PB	1	1	1	1	2	3	2	3	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	2	3	3	3	3	2	2	1	1	1	2
KO KH	2	2	1	1	1	2	2	2	1	1	1	1	1	2	1	1	3	2	2	3	1	1	1	2	2	2
ME MB NB	2	2	1	1	2	3	2	3	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	3	3	2	3	1	1	1	2	2	2
TP MO LN CV	2	2	2	2	3	3	3	3	1	1	1	2	1	1	1	1	4	3	3	4	2	2	2	2	2	1
DC UL LT	2	2	2	2	3	3	3	3	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	4	3	3	3	2	2	2	2	2	2
JN LI CL	3	2	2	2	2	3	2	3	1	1	2	1	1	1	1	1	3	3	2	3	1	1	2	2	2	2
FM OV KI	3	3	3	3	2	2	2	1	3	3	3	3	3	4	4	3	1	1	1	1	3	2	2	4	4	4
BR OP	3	3	3	3	2	2	1	1	3	3	3	2	3	3	3	3	1	1	1	1	2	2	2	4	3	4
JE OL SU	3	3	2	2	2	1	1	1	2	3	3	2	2	3	3	2	1	1	1	1	2	1	1	3	3	3
NJ PR VS	3	3	2	2	2	1	1	1	3	3	3	3	3	4	3	3	1	1	1	1	2	2	2	4	3	4
JC SM NA TU	2	2	2	2	2	3	2	2	1	2	2	1	1	2	2	1	3	2	2	2	1	1	1	3	2	3
HK UO RK PU	2	2	2	2	2	2	1	2	1	2	2	1	1	2	2	1	2	2	1	2	1	1	1	3	2	3
HB SY CR	2	2	1	1	1	2	1	1	1	2	1	1	1	2	2	2	2	2	1	2	1	1	1	3	2	3
KT DO TC	2	1	2	2	3	3	3	3	2	1	1	2	2	2	2	2	4	4	3	4	3	3	3	1	1	1
RO PM	2	2	2	2	2	3	3	3	1	1	1	2	2	2	2	2	4	3	3	3	2	2	2	1	1	1
KV SO CH	2	2	2	2	1	4	3	4	2	Ι	2	2	2	1	2	2	4	4	3	4	3	3	3	Ι	1	1

^{*}the table is for guidance only

	Districts in the Czech Republic - list of used abbreviations													
Region	City	Abbreviation	Region	City Abbr	eviation	Region	City Al	breviation	Region	City	Abbreviation	Region	City	Abbreviation
Pardubice Region	Chrudim Pardubice Svitavy Ústí n. Orlicí Děčín	CR PU SY UO DC	uth Bohemia Region	České Budějovice Český krumlov Jindřichův Hradec Písek Prachatice	CB CK JH PI PT	Hradec Králové Region	Hradec Králové Jičín Náchod Rychnov n. Kněžr Trutnov	HK JC NA nou RK TU	Zlin Region	Kroměříž Uherské hradiší Vsetín Zlín Benešov	KM UH VS ZL BN	Moravian-Silesian Region	Bruntál Frýdek-Místek Karviná Nový Jičín Opava	BR FM KI NJ OP
Region	Chomutov Litoměřice	CV LT	Sol	Strakonice Tábor	ST TA	27 -	Jeseník Olomouc	JE OL	egion	Beroun Kladno Kolín Kutná Hora Mělník Miladá Boleslav	BE KL		Ostrava Blansko	OV BK
Usti Re	Luny Most Teplice	LN MO TP	Karlovy Vary Region		CH KV SO	Olomouc Region	Prostějov Přerov Šumperk	PV PR SU	ohemian Re		KO KH ME	South-Moravian Region	Brno Břeclav Hodonín	BM BV HO
	Ústí n. Labem Česká Lípa	UL CL	ומ	Havíčkův Brod Jihlava	HB JI	Region	Domažlice Klatovy	DO KT	Central		V MB NB	Sout	Vyškov Znojmo	VY ZN
Liberec Region	Jablonec n. Nis Liberec Semily		Vysocina Region	Pelhřimov Třebíč Žďár nad Sázavou	PE TR ZR	Plzen Re	Plzeň Rokycany Tachov	PM RO TC		Příbram Rakovník	PB RA	Prague Region	Praha hl. m. Praha východ Praha západ	AB AB AB



VALUE ADDED SERVICES



CASH ON DELIVERY

Cash on delivery from the recipient in cash.

Cash on delivery pricelist										
Cash on delivery in CZK:	Price in CZK:									
1 000,-	80,–									
5 000,-	80,–									
20 000,–	80,–									
50 000,-	80,–									
100 000,-	80,–									
125 000,-	80,-									

The company DHL Freight CZ s.r.o. reserves the right to change the above price lists at any time. Prices are without VAT, which will be charged according to applicable legislation.

The maximum amount of late payment per shipment is CZK 125,000. The maximum cash payment for cash on delivery from one payer in one calendar day in the total cumulative amount is CZK 270,000.



CASH ON DELIVERY

Collection for cash on delivery by credit card.

• A fee of 1,4 % of the value of cash on delivery will be charged for the payment made by card.



DELIVERY TO FLOOR

Available for DHL Freight Home Delivery Domestic (B2C).

• Delivery of shipments to the floor with a maximum weight of 80 kg, with 1 piece max 50 kg.

Price list Delivery to 1001									
Prices in CZK:									
280,–									

The company DHL Freight CZ s.r.o. reserves the right to change the above price lists at any time. Prices are without VAT, which will be charged according to applicable legislation.



VALUE ADDED SERVICES



TAKEBACK OF ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT

The service offers the removal of electrical waste to a collection yard. Available for DHL Freight Home Delivery Domestic (B2C).

Price list									
Product:	Prices in CZK:								
Takeback	420,-								

The company DHL Freight CZ s.r.o. reserves the right to change the above price lists at any time. Prices are without VAT, which will be charged according to applicable legislation



DOCUMENTS BACK

The service offers the return of documents attached to the shipment.

- When handing over the consignment, the documents are confirmed by the consigneeand then delivered back to the sender's address
- The shipment must be accompanied by an envelope with a label for delivery back service and the prescribed address
- Prices are calculated individually



PALLET MANAGEMENT

The service offers europallet management.

- Available for both DHL Freight Euroconnect Domestic (B2B) and DHL Freight Home Delivery Domestic (B2C)
- Prices are calculated individually



INTERNATIONAL GROUPAGE SHIPMENTS

VALUE ADDED SERVICES



MANUAL ORDER ENTRY

(in case Web application is used)

Price in CZK

90,-



MANUAL CORRECTION OF DATA IN THE ORDER

Price in CZK

90,-



ISSUING A PAPER INVOICE

Price in CZK

90,-



FEE FOR B2C SHIPMENT

Price in CZK

On request



LIST OF VALUE ADDED SERVICES

Price in CZK

On request

- Delivery or pickup within the time window
- Vehicle with tail-lift
- Notification to the recipient
- Return shipment service
- Transport of dangerous goods
- Proof of Delivery (POD)
- Transportation insurance for shipments

- Insurance exceeding the specified limit of 500,000 CZK
- Delivery against documents (DAD)
- Customs services
- Go Green (CO₂ reports)
- Failed delivery attempt
- Fixed Delivery Date
- Cancellation of pickup on the requested pickup date



ONE EMAIL OR PHONE NUMBER FOR ALL YOUR REQUIREMENTS AND QUESTIONS

STAY IN CONTACT

+420 239 018 222

@ DHLFreight.CZ@dhl.com

www.dhlfreight.cz

